Bﬂﬂﬁﬂ@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2018 FORD F-150 No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
CAR

LARIAT
VIN: TFTFW1EG4JKC63148 ; ;
CREW PICKUP X 9 Service history records
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE €B crRFAX 1-Owner vehicle
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/17/25 at
6:08:32 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.
[INGAEANN x| Recent Service Highlights

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Original Window Sticker
Commercial vehicle

@ Last owned in Missouri

[I3] 154,943 Last reported odometer reading

Service Comments Date

. « Oil and filter changed 04/11/2025 View
W Oil Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a

CAR . good thing!
L

[INGENY x| Additional History owner 1

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported


https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/gAxRjzH6vbybbg4bcxJGM0Bc8o7KXKP2DklwqM2b5p5TuXWGlM3j6jgEyrPwAUGuOEFHezVqeJqovcMCGENyUV36zbNYHtP0lUoipacBFUnQdotmTONS_3suFgwCdCIIv8EwSC21B8f7X0eE42vScxPYE6sZLLoDqZ3B6pJQEL0WbYrSpyromWtr-qnaC5fux8qpIMINsuAqp1WPcq2DHOdzBITnUdyxHsiMu5bWB-GLo7f7vfLjyKpCB9ZN53GApqtgb-QzE372sa-jlTzIOCqSBmQyWl3HDs9AenF58bbL3oC5E08f2NjkayZ2o4kqsCxYI48rPI_deRxP72xkmjQB4-lQiZ3iO6V_vQomSJZhBoSnp5C4UlwuZ39CATWmpIt8EAWC.cfx

Odometer Check No Issues

No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage 4 No Issues
v
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Manufacturer Recall
. . . No Recalls
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Reported

Company.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

HINC[EAFY x| Title History Owner 1

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Warranty Expired

Damage Brands Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Odometer Brands . Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits s No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.

View Terms | View Certificate

[INGEI x| Ownership History owner 1

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2017
Type of owner Commercial
Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 3 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Missouri
Estimated miles driven per year 21,121/yr
Last reported odometer reading 154,943
[HrCEAIY x| Detailed History
2 Owner1 Commercial
Purchased: 2017 Vehicle
21,121 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments


http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

10/23/2017

10/28/2017

12/05/2017

12/05/2017

12/21/2017

09/26/2018

11/05/2018

324

22,908

Ford Motor Company

Greenway Ford

Raytown, MO

816-353-1495

greenwayfordkc.com/
42/5.0

278 Verified Reviews

Favorites

Tri Lakes Motors

Branson, MO

417-334-7543

trilakesmotors.com
4.7/5.0

1,613 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 9,435 Favorites

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, MO

Ford Motor Company

Tri Lakes Motors

Branson, MO

417-334-7543

trilakesmotors.com
4.7/5.0

1,613 Verified Reviews

' 9,435 Custqmer
Favorites

A

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
-Wheel locks installed

Vehicle sold

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

Title issued or updated
-Registration issued or renewed
-First owner reported

Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction

issued

-Program #18N03 DOOR LATCH
FREEZING CONCERNS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed


https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/D6aF8BM7qYeD50bAjPm3SXH4_qt-bKNVfc_YP8ucZkEpiSx283dx3rLhZs1CNQmch773qZOqWRynyxH8WN1kotW6ACB-_Sn6Mrcf6UFkycF-wNDj7WHOjC5_bnq_ALtfaQvA009GLc9OaTgBBkM1eAu4KIFZKHVCfNwD2EOgeLKjaiLe8a61wwh18uxNuoOKXMETSpu6Q3bkyTEkc2Mlg5FEGvRc6kZ25MIvrc3nzYYpke2O4rS1nUUv6MdLmOxEzwlo3K6-2OfgsL9Zo_5RDGe8S_JPTcbjwvm1yvEZ28494Zp4zgAFnrLZj9USLrLqaWum8ta7LO9IeXAfall-2aIb3-aKmCG1vEyGCmtD4731o7ot0D2nDLxJWU8-l2gUZn_9f_VMqMc_pAI.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/eu0oas-51J-deTddoFs3ejaAwlICfBuffGx1wRTTo9hwCebd2U_3qLDNoAKKFZjm1yUDhKZeIEE2_mk3GbAkwBWQkU9vwG_d6pW1Fkw57KUzTFJXXjeY47F9wtloPgPrPij0ZSF-_O2_S1dwT4Bn9utVK_h4Fmn07FTPvx8hOIaIaCGfV5MCAnTNJKptGZvdqOjZ1FyWYfeGeRlEsVJlQU1UMhGkMwe_3zrmfp3AUJD-9zTpklPZ97ftGcEzzR3Enh4ptvT5GT5EWTX-cDTW8fyHYanalAPiqJs6i7mKvcE8QRGFJCnYokEFCfJiKDS9koAnYQaUUvemRuI8m9alrQFKsw8JHc69Bj-5KAJ5mVopEZpiV4zRwKgiq0_hvOqzrq8NSvyBm3-Mpu4.cfx
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/

12/10/2018

02/03/2020

03/31/2020

12/15/2020

06/30/2021

09/20/2021

05/20/2022

09/17/2022

53,884

88,888

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, MO

Tri Lakes Motors

Branson, MO

417-334-7543

trilakesmotors.com
4.7/5.0

1,613 Verified Reviews

' 9,435 Custqmer
Favorites

Ford Motor Company

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, MO

Ford Motor Company

Tri Lakes Motors

Branson, MO

417-334-7543

trilakesmotors.com
4.7/5.0

1,613 Verified Reviews

' 9,435 Custqmer
Favorites

Ford Motor Company

Purcell Tire & Service
Center

A

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction

issued

-Program #20N03 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Registration issued or renewed

Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction

Program issued

-Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Vehicle serviced
- Drivability/performance checked

Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction

Program issued

-Program #21M06 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Vehicle serviced

% -Tire repaired


https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/

12/28/2022

02/07/2023

03/31/2023

11/01/2024

11/22/2024

03/14/2025

04/03/2025

04/11/2025

148,243

154,810

154,853

154,943

Springfield, MO
417-862-1924
purcelltire.com

49/5.0
13 Verified Reviews
@ 9 Customer Favorites

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, MO

Service Facility

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, MO

Purcell Tire & Service
Center

Springfield, MO
417-862-1924
purcelltire.com

49/5.0
13 Verified Reviews
@ 9 Customer Favorites

Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, MO

Tri Lakes Motors
Branson, MO
417-334-7543
trilakesmotors.com

47/5.0
1,613 Verified Reviews

' 9,435 Custqmer
Favorites

Enterprise Motorsports
LLC

Springfield, MO
417-720-4995

enterprisemotorsportslic.

com/

5.0/5.0
6 Verified Reviews

Tri Lakes Motors
Branson, MO
417-334-7543
trilakesmotors.com

A

A

A

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle reconditioned

Title or registration issued
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
-Spark plug(s) replaced
- Transmission checked

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced

- Timing belt/chain replaced

- Drivability/performance checked

- Oil and filter changed

-Timing belt/chain tensioner replaced



4.7/5.0
1,613 Verified Reviews

' 9,435 Customer

Favorites
06/17/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules
g Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

()

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

[INGEM x| Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: () facebook.com/CARFAX  [*] @carFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

6/17/25 6:08:32 PM (CDT)


https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

